OUR COFFEE LOTS: As of 12.11.2024

FOR COFFEES WITH BIG DISCOUNTS, REFER TO PAGE 3

Price €/ kg

Loyalty Pricing

Lot ID

Origin

Producer

Type

Process

Varietal

Crop
Year

Quantity

Status

WAREHOUSE: WARSAW, POLAND

SCA
score

Profile

1+ bag |3+ bags

10+
bags

30+
bags

60+
bags

ATT240110

ATT240152

ATT240210

ATT240211

ATT230209

ATT240165

ATT240215

ATT240216

ATT240138

ATT240170

ATT240179

ATT240181

ATT240188

ATT240335

ATT240336

ATT240337

ATT240339

ATT240340

ATT240341

ATT240333

ATT240334

ATT240353

ATT240365

ATT240366

ATT240368

ATT240397

Colombia
Colombia
Colombia
Colombia
India
India
India
India
Ethiopia
Kenya
Kenya
Kenya
Kenya
Rwanda
Rwanda
Rwanda
Rwanda
Rwanda
Rwanda
Indonesia

Indonesia

Peru

Peru

Peru

Peru

Peru

Quebradillas
El Diviso
Supremo

La Primavera

Cherry AA

Monsoon Malabar AA - Baba
Budangiri Hills

Attikan Estate
Attikan Estate
Yirgacheffe, Banko Gotiti
Kiamunguno AA
Kainamui AA
Kiamambara AB
Menu AA
Karengera
Cyiya
Coproca
Kanzu Lot 8
Karengera Lot 5
Coproca Lot 6
SPG

SPG

Cajamarca

Miraflores

Miraflores

Miraflores

La Loma

Arabica

Arabica

Arabica

Arabica

Robusta

Arabica

Arabica

Arabica

Arabica

Arabica

Arabica

Arabica

Arabica

Arabica

Arabica

Arabica

Arabica

Arabica

Arabica

Arabica

Arabica

Arabica

Arabica

Arabica

Arabica

Arabica

Washed
Washed
Washed
Decaf sugarcane
Natural
Monsooned
Aerobic Washed
Aerobic Washed
Natural
Washed
Washed
Washed
Washed
Natural
Natural
Natural
Washed
Washed
Washed
Washed

Wet hull

Washed

Washed

Washed

Washed

Washed

Caturra

Caturra

Colombia -
Castillo

Colombia -
Castillo

CxR
S-795
S-795

Catimor

Heirloom

SL 28, Ruiru 11,
Batian

SL 28, Ruiru 11,
Batian

SL 28, Ruiru 11,
Batian

SL 28, Ruiru 11,
Batian

Bourbon
Bourbon
Bourbon
Bourbon
Bourbon
Bourbon
Ateng, P88
Ateng, P88

Caturra, Bourbon,
Mundo Novo

Bourbon
Java
Typica

Bourbon,
Caturra

2024

2024

2024

2024

2023

2023

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

3 bags
(70kg)
3 bags
(70kg)
8 bags
(70kg)
25 bags
(70kg)
158 bags
(60kg)
59 bags
(50kg)
16 bags
(60kg)
18 bags
(60kg)
2 bags
(60kg)
2 bags
(60kg)
3 bags
(60kg)
2 bags
(60kg)
5 bags
(60kg)
6 bags
(60kg)
6 bags
(60kg)
6 bags
(60kg)
10 bags
(60kg)
6 bags
(60kg)
6 bags
(60kg)
6 bags
(60kg)
6 bags
(60kg)

10 bags
(69kg)

10 bags
(69kg)

10 bags
(69kg)
10 bags
(69kg)
10 bags
(69kg)

Spot
Spot
Spot
Spot
Spot
Spot
Spot
Spot
Spot
Spot
Spot
Spot
Spot
Jan - Feb
Jan - Feb
Jan - Feb
Jan - Feb
Jan - Feb
Jan - Feb
Mar

Mar

Dec-Jan

Dec-Jan

Dec-Jan

Dec-Jan

Dec-Jan

82,25

86,25

84,75

83,50

85,75

85,75

86,00

87,00

88,00

88,50

87,50

86,00

86,50

85,00

86,50

85,75

85,75

85,75

85,50

84,50

86,00

87,00

86,00

86,75

Citric, cacao, mellow, full body, clean, orange &
balanced

Citric acidity, Round body, Long aftertaste,
Orange, Yellow
Almond, milk chocolate, vanilla, mandarin,
balanced

Orange, caramel, cacao, milk chocolate, round
body, balanced aftertaste

Chocolate, Hazelnut, Spice

Spice, Cedar, Tobacco

Dark chocolate, caramel, apricot, rounded body,
good aftertaste

Kinder bueno, milk, banana, full rounded body,
great and full aftertaste
Stone fruits, sweet orange, tea like body, long
aftertaste
Plum, raspberry, blackberry, bright acidity good
quality, full body, super juicy, great balance
Apricot, strawberry, chocolate, high quality acidity,
tea like body, juicy
Nutty, vanilla, mint, blueberry, banana, bright
acidity, juicy body, clean aftertaste

Chocolate and citrus aroma, black tea, caramel,
red orange, clean aftertaste

Sweet, honey, syrup, cherries.
Fruity, sugarcane, juicy good finish

Floral, fruity, well rounded, sweet finish

Caramel, complex fruits, citric, well-rounded,
balanced, long finish.

Oranges, fruity flavors, complex acidity, long
finish, rounded body.

Citric, stone fruits, well-balanced, sweet, smooth

Fruity, orange, chocolate, herby, spicy, ginger
like, brown sugar, good body

Brown sugar, chocolate, orange with thick body

Dried Fruits, Cup Chocolate, Nuts, Sweet Finish
Malt

Citrus fruits, panela, strawberries, hazelnut, hierba
luisa, camomile, chocolate, berries, creamy body,
sweetness, prolonged after taste.

Red fruits, sweet lemon, apple, caramel,
molasses, chocolate, creamy body
Floral, Citrus fruits, Chocolate, aromatic herbs,
honey, caramel, bright acidity
Peach, honey, red fruits, caramel, rose wine, blonde
raisins, creamy, complex, round

10,49

9,95

9,29

9,95

7,05

8,19

10.29

10.29

12,99

13,90

13,80

13,41

13,30

12,99

12,99

12,99

11,50

11,50

11,50

12,99

12,69

10,19

13,59

16,89

12,89

12,39

9,99

9,45

8,79

9,45

6,55

7,69

9.79

9.79

12,49

13,40

13,30

12,91

12,80

12,49

12,49

12,49

11,00

11,00

11,00

12,49

12,19

9,69

13,09

16,39

12,39

11,89

8,29
8,95
6,05 6,02
7,19
9,29
9,29
11,99
12,90
12,80
12,41
12,30
11,99
11,99
11,99
10,50
10,50
10,50
11,99

11,69

9,19

12,59

15,89

11,89

11,39
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OUR COFFEE LOTS: As of 12.11.2024

Price €/ kg Loyalty Pricing
. 9 Crop 8 SCA . 10+ 30+ 60+
Lot ID Origin Producer Type Process Varietal teatr Quantity | Status —— Profile 1+ bag |3+ bags bags bags bags
DISCOUNTED COFFEE OFFERS
Price €/ kg Loyalty Pricing
L q Crop a SCA 5 10+ 30+ 60+
Lot ID Origin Producer Type Process Varietal v Quantity | Status ) Profile 1+ bag |3+ bags bags bags bags
WAREHOUSE: DONGEN, NETHERLANDS
. . 21 bags Soft, Creamy, Red Berry, Red Currant, Stroop, 899 849 819
ATT220338 Rwanda Kamajumba Lot 40 Arabica Fully Washed Red Bourbon 2022 (60kg) Spot 85,50 Good Body 7.99 7.49 6.49
ATT210139 India Karadykan Estate Arabica Red Honey Catimor 2021 2PA9S  guy ga7s Sweet Lime, Green Apple 675 | 675 |
(60kg) 6.45 5.99
. . . . Sarchimor / 2 bags Sweet, Syrupy, Long, Cranberry Compote, Bing ~ 40-39 10639 9:99
ATT220163 India Thogarihunkal Estate Arabica Anaerobic Natural Catimor 2022 (60kg) Spot 86,25 Cherry 799 7.49 6.99
. . . . 2 bags Juicy, Sweet, Mango, Cranberry, 1039 1039 9.99
ATT220190 India Karadykan Estate Arabica Anaerobic Natural Catimor 2022 (60kg) Spot 85,75 Apricot, Aimond 7.09 7.49 6.99
. . . . 2 bags Complex, Long, Toned, Black Cherry, Prune, 1039 1639 9:99
ATT220192 India Karadykan Estate Arabica Anaerobic Natural Catimor 2022 (60kg) Spot 85,5 Dark Chocolate 799 7.49 6.99
WAREHOUSE: ANTWERP, BELGIUM
ATT230134 | Honduras La Florencia Arabica Natural Typica 2023 ?egigi Spot 87,25 Complex Sweet, T;ﬁ]’zcg'c)g‘é':my Bears, Peach, 4 49 99'5999 99'519*
ATT230137 | Honduras Las Flores Arabica Natural Catuai 2023 %sgigi spot  geps oM FL. f)i?"\‘,{’,’i;aé‘r’ssgy’ Chem. 1049 33 352
ATT230142 | Honduras Johelyta Arabica Natural Catuai 2023 égfg) Spot 8650 -ong: Cinnamon, Grazf]'eim”e Fruit, Caramel, 1, g 99' 2599 98'9399
ATT230312 | Honduras Santo Tomas Arabica Natural Typica 2023 ?g;‘(g? Spot  ge7s  Smooth. L";‘Ej’it’;‘eéﬁg‘;’rﬁgﬂrﬁzz:e' Summer 1049 339 %%
ATT230313 | Honduras La Feliciana Arabica Natural Typica 2023 ?g:‘(g? Spot 8625 “uicy Fruity, P'ﬁif”éﬁ‘::g&?'ange’ Lemon, 1449 99'5999 99'519*
5 . . . 9 bags Tealike, Earl Grey, Mango, Sweet Orange, Good 12,99 1255
ATT230437 Colombia El Rubi Farm Arabica Washed Pink Bourbon 2023 (70kg) Spot 86,75 Body 13,89 11.49 10,99
. Complex, Soft Mouthfeel, Juicy, Peach,
ATT230333 | Colombia EI Rubi Farm Arabica ~ Yeastinoculated. dry o pohon 2023 2P39S spot 8750 Swawberry, Orange Peel, Cinnamon, Mik 16,99 T&48  #5:95
fermented washed (70kg) Chocolate 15,99 15,49
ATT230176 Mexico Finca Don Rafa Arabica Anaerobic Natural Pache 2023 2(53:)):3)5 Spot 86,50 Complex, Fruity, Bright Acidity, Lemon, Caramel ~ 13,11 12,95 10‘99 10‘49
ATT230178 | Mexico Finca Don Rafa Arabica Washed Pache 2023 16b30S g g5 5 Balanced, Smooth, Melon, Grape, Caramel, Milk 5 g9 035 986 959
(30kg) Chocolate 8.99 8.49
ATT230201 | El Salvador Finca Miramar Arabica Anaerobic Natural Bourbon 2023 2 bags Spot 87,25 Fruity, Long, , Full, Strawberw, Nutella, Cherry, 12,87 11,99 P
(69kg) Marzipan 9.99
ATT230203 | EI Salvador El Cocal Arabica  Anaerobic Natural  Bourbon /Pacas 2023 22D395  gpor  g7gp  Juicy. Vibrant Acidity, Tropical Fruity, Pineapple, ;g7 g3 g9 116
(69kg) Milk Chocolate 9.99
ATT230204 | El Salvador Finca Espana Arabica Anaerobic Natural Castillo / 2023 10 bags Spot 87,75 Juicy, Complex, Orange, Tangerine, Lemon, 12,87 11,99 j
Bourbon (69kg) Lavender 9.99

Terms & Conditions:

Pricing and quantity subject to unsold and confirmation

Prices based on FOT (free on truck) - exclude delivery charges from warehouses to destination

All coffees located in NL (Netherlands): prices exclude 9% BTW / VAT (only charged for companies registered in The Netherlands)
All coffees located in Antwerp, Belgium: prices exclude 6% BTW / VAT (only charged for companies registered in Belgium)

All coffees located in £6dz, Poland: prices exclude 23% VAT (only charged for companies registered in Poland)

Contracting of coffees is possible. Please contact us for further details

Prices valid till 22-11-2024

Click here for our detailed terms & conditions

Attesa B.V. Gaaspstraat 77, 1079 VD Amsterdam, The Netherlands Tel: +31 6 1144 74 84 | Email: hello@attesa.co | www.attesacoffee.com


https://drive.google.com/file/d/1h_yNSxnra0FDlhqkjX7cLyt8_oSqyNHp/view?usp=drive_link

